General information about company

Scrip code

509546

Name of the company

GRAVISS HOSPITALITY LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. lOf ¢ Shar()eh()lfdingl Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of P:ir(tl-y I\L(;ro Total nos. ;als a ? ‘]’1 E‘)ta class of securities (IX)
8T [ shareholder | shareholders up equity P YN peld (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ equity | Depository | per SCRR, Total as a
(IT) (1) shares =IV)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (V) 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (VD) a% of Class eg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 52736710 52736710 | 74.78 52736710 52736710| 74.78
Group
B) Public 1324 17782425 17782425 |[25.22 17782425 17782425 | 25.22
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1331 70519135 70519135 | 100 70519135 70519135 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares [a % assuming full | YUMDEr o ledged or
Locked P ecs
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of ockedn i erwise
. h X1 Number of
Cat £ Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered | uity shares
Category egory o Underlying | Underlying [ convertible securities (as a (XIII) s
shareholder . . - held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding [ securities and | percentage of -
(I . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . |No. gfltoml No. | of total
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % (a) N ]a(;es (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) © held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.78 52611340
Group
B) Public 25.22 12737785
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 65349125




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . . .
No. asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
or No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | €1ass of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- | 4 ing | held (calculated Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ymg _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights ota
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity .
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+(V) [ SCRR, of
held (VD) +(VI) 1957) (VIID) | Cass eg: | Class Totgl
V) As a % of X egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 6254056 6254056 | 8.87 6254056 6254056 | 8.87
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 4 46482654 46482654 | 65.91 46482654 46482654 | 65.91
(specify)
(S:l))(—lT)otal 7 52736710 52736710 | 74.78 52736710 52736710 74.78
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 52736710 52736710 [ 74.78 52736710 52736710| 74.78
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
() Institutions/ 1 1250 1250 0 1250 1250 0
Banks
Sub-Total
1 1250 1250 0 1250 1250 0
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 1254 1528895 1528895 [2.17 1528895 1528895 | 2.17
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
© Any Other 69 16252280 16252280 | 23.05 16252280 16252280 | 23.05
(specify)
(Sl;)béT)otal 1323 17781175 17781175 25.21 17781175 17781175 25.21
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1324 17782425 17782425 25.22 17782425 17782425 25.22
B)2)H(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1331 70519135 70519135 | 100 70519135 70519135 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1331 70519135 70519135 100 70519135 70519135 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
No. Of Shares | Shareholding . asa | Number of S}lziiresd
Underlvin % assuming full Locked in | Predged or
No. Of Shares ying conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares [ Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying Underlyin convertible convertible equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Outs tagdi f securities and securities (as a (X1 held in
convertible Warrants ()g(i) No. Of percentage of diluted Asa% dematerialized
securities (X) ’ . share capital) (XI)= Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) of total
(VID+(X) As a % of | No. Shares No. | of total
(a) (A+B+C2) (a) (a) | Shares
held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 8.87 6128686
(d) 65.91 46482654
f’l“)b‘T"tal @A) 74.78 52611340
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
promoter and 74.78 52611340
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0 1250
(Slu)b—Total (B) 0 1250
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 2.17 869990
(e) 23.05 11866545
(83“)"'T°tal ®) 2521 12736535
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 25.22 12737785
2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;T;L(CZ ) 100 65349125
Total (A+B+C 100 65349125

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAVI GHAI

GAURAV GHAI

GEETA GHAI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAOPG7107]

AACPG2557N

AAMPG4447P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3324791

2309141

620124

6254056

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

3324791

2309141

620124

6254056

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.27

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3324791

2309141

620124

6254056

Class eg:y

Total

3324791

2309141

620124

6254056

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.71

3.27

0.88

8.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.71

3.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3324791

2309141

494754

6128686

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Satinetta Finlease &
Investments Private
Limited

Graviss Holdings
Private Limited

Amphitrite Investments
Company Private Limited

Oregon Realty
Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAECS7759K

AAACKI899E

AAACA3558L

AAACO0473E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

22967844

21813970

1509840

191000

46482654

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

22967844

21813970

1509840

191000

46482654

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.57

30.93

2.14

0.27

65.91

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg: X

22967844

21813970

1509840

191000

46482654

Class eg:y

Total

22967844

21813970

1509840

191000

46482654

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

32.57

30.93

2.14

0.27

65.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

32.57

30.93

2.14

0.27

65.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

22967844

21813970

1509840

191000

46482654

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

NRI - Non- | Director or Director's | NRI — . Clearing
Category Trusts HUF Repat Relatives Repat Overseas corporate bodies Members

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category | Category | Category Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (T) Tresad Limited

PAN (1) AACCT6674Q

No. of the

Shareholders (I) I 17 8 2 1 1 13

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 94660 16929 9163 57350 1000 3616932 31036
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 94660 16929 9163 57350 1000 3616932 31036
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13 0.02 0.01 0.08 0 5.13 0.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 94660 16929 9163 57350 1000 3616932 31036

Class eg:y

Total 94660 16929 9163 57350 1000 3616932 31036

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.13 0.02 0.01 0.08 0 5.13 0.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.13 0.02 0.01 0.08 0 5.13 0.04
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

94660

16929

9163

57350

1000

3616932

31036

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

Bodies Corporate

Overseas corporate bodies

Overseas corporate bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than | percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Food Toppers Private Limited

Dunearn Investments (Mauritius)
Pte. Ltd.

Inter-Continental Hotels
Corporation

Click here to go
back

PAN (I)

AAACGI1340G

AACCDI254A

7777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

7))

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

962537

7025708

4385235

210138

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

962537

7025708

4385235

210138

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.22

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

962537

7025708

4385235

210138

Class eg:y

Total

962537

7025708

4385235

210138

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.36

9.96

6.22

0.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

962537

7025708

210138

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN does not exist







