General information about company	
Scrip code	509546
Name of the company	GRAVISS HOSPITALITY LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary	Statement	holding o	f specified sec	urities			
		N N		No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	holder shareholders up	fully paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	52736710			52736710	74.78	52736710		52736710	74.78
(B)	Public	1324	17782425			17782425	25.22	17782425		17782425	25.22
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1331	70519135			70519135	100	70519135		70519135	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement l	nolding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category (I) Category of shareholder (II) Share Outst convergence of the convergence of t	ategory of Underlying	ing Outstanding ble Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
	convertible securities (X)			diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.78					52611340
(B)	Public				25.22					12737785
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
_	Total				100				-	65349125

	Table II - State	ement show	ving shar	eholdi	ng patteri	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	ter G	roup	
			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)		paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Votin	) Rights	Total as a %	
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	6254056			6254056	8.87	6254056		6254056	8.87
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	46482654			46482654	65.91	46482654		46482654	65.91
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	52736710			52736710	74.78	52736710		52736710	74.78
(2)	Foreign	•	•			•	•			•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	52736710			52736710	74.78	52736710		52736710	74.78
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	1250			1250	0	1250		1250	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	1250			1250	0	1250		1250	0
(3)	Non-institutions	I.	ı		l .	ı	I			ı	ı
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1254	1528895			1528895	2.17	1528895		1528895	2.17
(e)	Any Other (specify)	69	16252280			16252280	23.05	16252280		16252280	23.05
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1323	17781175			17781175	25.21	17781175		17781175	25.21
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1324	17782425			17782425	25.22	17782425		17782425	25.22
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehole	der			
Total ( A+B+C2)		1331	70519135			70519135	100	70519135		70519135	100
Total (A+B+C)		1331	70519135			70519135	100	70519135		70519135	100

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pro	omot	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing sl	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and I	romo	ter Group	)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				8.87					6128686
(d)				65.91					46482654
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.78					52611340
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				74.78					52611340
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareho	older			•	
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0					1250
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					1250
(3)	Non-institution	s						•	
(a(i))				2.17					869990
(e)				23.05					11866545
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.21					12736535
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				25.22					12737785
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	- Nor	Public sl	nareho	lder	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					65349125
Total (A+B+C				100					65349125

		Individuals/Hindu und	ivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the				
Shareholders (I)	RAVI GHAI	GAURAV GHAI	GEETA GHAI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAOPG7107J	AACPG2557N	AAMPG4447P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3324791	2309141	620124	6254056
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3324791	2309141	620124	6254056
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.71	3.27	0.88	8.87
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	3324791	2309141	620124	6254056
Class eg:y				
Total	3324791	2309141	620124	6254056
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.71	3.27	0.88	8.87
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.71	3.27	0.88	8.87
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	l pledged or otherwise encu	mbered (XIII)	I	I
No. (a)		\ <del>-</del> /		
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Shares held (b)	ļ	<u> </u>		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3324791	2309141	494754	6128686
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

		Any Othe	r (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click her go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Satinetta Finlease & Investments Private Limited	Graviss Holdings Private Limited	Amphitrite Investments Company Private Limited	Oregon Realty Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AAECS7759K	AAACK1899E	AAACA3558L	AAACO0473E	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	22967844	21813970	1509840	191000	46482654
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	22967844	21813970	1509840	191000	46482654
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.57	30.93	2.14	0.27	65.91
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	•	1	•
Class eg: X	22967844	21813970	1509840	191000	46482654
Class eg:y					
Total	22967844	21813970	1509840	191000	46482654
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	32.57	30.93	2.14	0.27	65.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.					
Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				1	
	32.57	30.93	2.14	0.27	65.91
(a)  Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of		30.93	2.14	0.27	65.91

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	22967844	21813970	1509840	191000	46482654				
Reason for not providing PAN									

				Any Other (specify	y)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Trusts	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	Director or Director's Relatives	NRI – Repat	Overseas corporate bodies	Clearing Members
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Tresad Limited	
PAN (II)						AACCT6674Q	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	17	8	2	1	1	13
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	94660	16929	9163	57350	1000	3616932	31036
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	94660	16929	9163	57350	1000	3616932	31036
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	0.02	0.01	0.08	0	5.13	0.04
Number of Voting	Rights held	l in each cl	ass of securities	(IX)		1	•
Class eg: X	94660	16929	9163	57350	1000	3616932	31036
Class eg:y							
Total	94660	16929	9163	57350	1000	3616932	31036
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.13	0.02	0.01	0.08	0	5.13	0.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	0.02	0.01	0.08	0	5.13	0.04
Number of Locked	in shares (	XII)	1	ı			

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	94660	16929	9163	57350	1000	3616932	31036
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	1					
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any Other (specify)	T	
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Overseas corporate bodies	Overseas corporate bodies	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Food Toppers Private Limited	Dunearn Investments (Mauritius) Pte. Ltd.	Inter-Continental Hotels Corporation	Click here to back
PAN (II)	AAACG1340G	AACCD1254A	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	42
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	962537	7025708	4385235	210138
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	962537	7025708	4385235	210138
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.36	9.96	6.22	0.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)		•
Class eg: X	962537	7025708	4385235	210138
Class eg:y				
Total	962537	7025708	4385235	210138
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.36	9.96	6.22	0.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.36	9.96	6.22	0.28
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	962537	7025708	0	210138	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)		

Text Block					
Textual Information(1)	PAN does not exist				